

**Ann B - Work Completion Report**

Company	Project/site	Name of contractor	umpathi	Sl. No. site bills reg.	567			
Cce SCSM/Idia	GV-1				27-08-2024			
Block no.		Nature of work	Fabrication	Dr. site bills reg.				
WO no.		Work done from date		M-codex bill ID.				
		Contractor bill no.		WO issued ?				
				GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
1		300dia MS pipe line	776.00	kg	MSE176	35	27,160	
2		Installation of air separator, air separator-300mm with pressurization unit-	1.00	Nos	ES109	622804x8%	49,824	
3		300mm with MS structure of 100mm ISMC	172.00	Kgs	MSE176	35	6,020	
4		25 dia MS Pipe	45.00	Kgs	MSE176	35	1,575	
5		300D/A/Butter fly valve installation	4.00	Nos	ES108	18500X10%	7,200	
6							0	
7							0	
8							0	
9							0	
10							0	
<b>Total</b>							<b>91,779</b>	
fare from city							10.00%	9,178
<b>Total amount incl. taxes for work done</b>								<b>1,00,957</b>
Remarks:								
Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team				
Sign: <i>[Signature]</i>		Sign: <i>[Signature]</i>		Sign: <i>[Signature]</i>				
Date: 11/01/24		Date: 21/01/24		Date: 21/01/24				



ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	Crescentia labs pvt			Approved By		Ramesh Reddy
Project:	IGV					
Work Description:	Installation of air separator, air separator-300mm with pressurization unit- fabrication of 300mm ms pipe					
Name of the Contractor	Ummapathi					
Prepared By	V.Akhil murtthy					
Bill Date:	02.07.2024					
work date	29.06.2024 to 02.07.2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1		300dia MS pipe line	776.00	kgs	35	27,160
2		Installation of air separator, air separator-300mm with pressurization unit-	1.00	Nos	2804x8%	49,824
3		MS structure of 100mm ISMC	172.00	Kgs	35	6,020
4		25 dia MS Pipe	45.00	Kgs	35	1,575
5		300DIA Butter fly valve installation	4.00	Nos	8500X10%	7,200
			TOTAL			91,779
		Add 10% as site is fare from city				9,178
			TOTAL AMOUNT			1,00,957



